

Title Suit : 55 of 2024

Order no. 7 Date 22.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing w/o and w/s by defendant no.1.
plaintiff files hazira

Defendants files w/o & w/s.Copy served.

Fixing 18.08.2025 for injunction hearing.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441